Milbank  | 5601 Gardner Ave, Kansas City, MO 64120  |  913.703.6933   |  milbankworks.com
• All generators and accessories are new in box, sold as-is, with no warranty, while supplies last.
• Cash or card only.
• Generators must be picked up on Sept.15 or 16, 2017 within the sale hours.
• All sales are final. No refunds, returns, or exchanges.
• Kansas City, Missouri sales tax will be applied to each order at the rate of 8.475%.
• Minimal lift assistance available. Must take items at time of sale. No late pickups offered.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
PRE-SALE BEGINS 8/30
For more information on pre-sale
visit milbankworks.com/gensale
GENERATOR
LIQUIDATION
Model Number Size Avg. Retail Price Liquidation Price
MPG1000i 1000W  $479.00 $250
MPG2000i 1800W $550.00 $300
MPG2000iP 1800W  $599.00 $365
MPG32501 3250W  $649.00 $277
MPG55003 / MPG55004 5500W  $799.00 $298
MPG60002 / MPG6000S 6000W  $849.00 $330
MPG6500E / MPG65002E 6500W  $899.00 $350
MPG70002E / MPG70003E 7000W  $979.00 $402
MPG75002E / MPG75003E 7500W  $1,099.00 $485
MPGCORD25 25’ cord  $50.00 $34.20
UP TO
62%
OFF!
$899 $3506500W –
Other sizes and
accessories available.
5601 Gardner Ave, KCMO, 64120
Sept 15
(7a–4p)
Sept 16
(8a–2p)&
Transfer
Switches
starting at
$69